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Name

Burwood HWS Committee

Phone EMail Area

OHS Representative

Phu Catania 924 68231 phu.catania Student Administration (Burwood)

Fiona Davis 46447 fiona.davis Facility Services (Burwood)

Isabelle Droulers 17014 	isabelle.droulers Student Life (Burwood)

Warren Fithie 17279 wfithie

Ritesh Foolchand 46707 ritesh.foolchand Arts and Education (Burwood)

Sharon Gune 1800 693 

888

gsharon Marketing Division

Perdita Harper 43807 pharper Deakin Learning Futures (Burwood)

Stuart Hayward 

Steward

46137 stuart Nursing and Midwifery (Burwood)

Michael Holmes 17340 mholmes Science, Engineering and Built Environment (Burwood 

Technical)

Andrew Howarth 17289 howartha Exercise and Nutrition Sciences (Burwood)

Sue McLean 46582 susan.mclean Business and Law (Building LB, Burwood)

Darren Morton 68048 dmort

Tim Murphy 0407831019 	tim.murphy DUELI

Linda Perna 68178 linda.perna Finance

Adam Pietrzak 	adam.pietrzak DUELI

Stanley Quay Campus Services (Burwood)

Caitlin Ramsay 45475 cramsay Finance

Kim-Jane Turudia kim.turudia Student Life (Burwood)

Steve Willoughby 46801 stevew Campus Services (Burwood)

Duncan Wingrave 46846 d.wingrave Library (Burwood)

Student Representative

Annette Allen 33276 annette.allen DUSA Representative

Leah Sheppard 	leah.sheppard DUSA (Burwood)

Management OHS Representative

Leigh Henry 33132 leigh.henry Management Representative (Facilities Services)

Darren Taylor 72830 darren.taylor Management Representative (Burwood)

Committee Secretary

Michael O'Donoghue 68175 modon Committee Secretary
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Name

Geelong HWS Committee

Phone EMail Area

OHS Representative

Joanna Allwood 78585 joanna.allwood Strategic Intelligence and Planning Unit

Scott Annand 72363 sannand Facility Services (Burwood)

Helen Barry 71267 hbarry Medicine

Scott Blakey 73120 sblakey

Tracy Bromley 71281 tracey.bromley@dea
kin.edu.au

DUSA (Geelong)

Rod Collins 73063 rcollins Animal Services (Geelong)

April Coulter 03 522 

78093

april.coulter Library (Waterfront)

Rodney Deller

Deb Finn 72735 fin Business and Law (Geelong)

Pat Foley 78788 pfoley Deakin eSolutions (Waurn Ponds)

Jo Gazenbeek 78351 		jo.gazenbeek Deakin Learning Futures (Waterfront)

Mark Hambrook 79383 hambrook

Claire Heazlewood 78121 claire.heazlewood Advancement Portfolio

Chris Lahn 79237 chris.lahn Facility Services (Geelong)

Karen Larsen 71203 karen.larsen Library (Waurn Ponds))

Stuart Lucas stuart.lucas@csiro

Marie Toulmin 72506 marie

Tony Versace 72777 versace Campus Services  (Geelong)

Shane Warren 03 

52278343

shane.warren Architecture and the Built Environment (Waterfront)

Glenda Watts 78408 grw Nursing and Midwifery (Waterfront)

Erin Williams 72185 erinw

Dallas Windmill 71217 	dallas.windmill Life and Environmental Sciences (Geelong)

Management OHS Representative

Steve Atkinson 73354 	steve.atkinson Centre for Material & Fibre Innovation (Management 

Representative)

Leigh Henry 33132 leigh.henry Management Representative (Facilities Services)

Darren Taylor 72830 darren.taylor Management Representative (Geelong)

Ex Officio Committee Member

Kirsty Romanelli 03 5227 
2263

kirsty.romanelli HWS Unit, HRD
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Name

Geelong HWS Committee

Phone EMail Area

Other

Sue Antonac 72869 suzanne.antonac Secretary

Name

Warrnambool HWS Committee

Phone EMail Area

OHS Representative

Vacant Campus Services (Warrnambool)

Vacant

Michael Callaghan 33522 michael.callaghan Business and Law (Warrnambool)

Michael Callaghan 33522 michael.callaghan Business and Law (Warrnambool)

Janet  Campbell 33368 janc Nursing and Midwifery (Warrnambool)

Lorelle Crute 33185 lorelle.crute@deakin.

edu.au
DUSA (Warrnambool)

Lorelle Crute 33185 lcrute DUSA (Warrnambool)

Mahala Ebery 33471 mebery

Michael Farley mick.farley Deakin Residential Services

Debbie Hansen 33103 debbie.hansen Facility Services (Warrnambool)

Bradley Hewett 33024 bradley.hewett Campus Services (Warrnambool)

Fiona  Martin 33215 fmartin Student Life (Warrnambool)

Dorothy Rooney 33349 dorothy.rooney

Craig Walsh 33308 wcraig Deakin eSolutions(Warrnambool)

Management OHS Representative

Amy Armstrong 33138 amya Head of Warrnambool Campus Office

Leigh Henry 33132 leigh.henry Management Representative (Facilities Services)

David Mills 33473 david.mills Life and Environmental Sciences (Warrnambool)

Gerry Quinn 33268 gerry.quinn Head of Campus

Ex Officio Committee Member

Fiona Aulsebrook 	33503 	fiona.aulsebrook Greater Health

Marie Cook South West TAFE, Warrnambool

Other

Warren Kennedy 68269 warren.kennedy Secretary
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Name

University HWS Committee

Phone EMail Area

OHS Representative

Helen Barry 71267 hbarry Geelong Campus at Waurn Ponds

Jo Gazenbeek 78351 		jo.gazenbeek Geelong Campus at Waterfront

Debbie Hansen 33103 debbie.hansen Warrnambool Campus

Michael Holmes 17340 mholmes Melbourne Campus at Burwood

Andrew Howarth 17289 howartha Melbourne Campus at Burwood

Dallas Windmill 71217 	dallas.windmill Geelong Campus at Waurn Ponds

Student Representative

Annette Allen 33276 annette.allen DUSA Representative

Management OHS Representative

Vacant

Chris Jones 71246 chris.jones Executive Director, Campus Services Division

Mel Martinelli 78487 	mel.martinelli Equity and Diversity (Management Representative)

Kevin Murphy 71169 	k.murphy Facilities Services (Management Representative)

Kean Selway 78588 k.selway Deakin University (Management Representative)

Gwen Tinkler 68176 gwen.tinkler Human Resources (Management Representative)

Ex Officio Committee Member

Sue Antonac 72869 suzanne.antonac Health Wellbeing and Safety (HR)

Dulani Gamlaksha 72705 	dulani.gamlaksha Ex Officio, Laboratory and Biosafety Subcommittee

Leigh Henry 33132 leigh.henry Facilities Services

Committee Secretary

Michael O'Donoghue 68175 modon Committee Secretary


